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Anlage
Klausenpfad 34 - 36, 69121 Heidelberg
T 06221-413690 Info@HTC-Tennisclub.de

Hallenadresse
Klausenpfad 36, 69121 Heidelberg
T 06221/413690 info@htc-tennisclub.de

Sportwart/in
Kende, Myriam
T 0172 6043549 info@htc-tennisclub.de

Jugendwart/in

Kende, Myriam
T 0172 6043549 info@htc-tennisclub.de
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Damen 50 (4er) Samstag 1
MF: Petra Weber-Dressler; T 06221314680
info@htc-tennisclub.de
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Hemmerich-Dornick, Hanne

Prof. Dr. Weber-Dressler, Petra

Zeifang, Marion

Stricker, Germa

Herfarth, Stephanie

Dr. Folttmann, Karen
Hofmann, Sabine

lhrig, Anna

Doerfler, Christina

Loew, Jutta

Willmann, Ute

Dr. Eckart, Annegret
Zoéhrer, Claudia
Lampel-Meyer, Christiane
Knell, Carola

Dr. Plinkert, Beate

von Weizsacker, Gabriele
Heesch, Uta

Kalina, Ruth
Reimann-Dubbers, Elke
Will, Ursula
Kroker-Hohmann, Sabine
Streilinger, Astrid
Stockbroekx, Petra

Kley, Carolin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
25501275

26853780
27084356
26753367
26753579
26653477
26152308
26290965
25351090
25601471
25951985
26654101
25651600
25151249
26654099
26290966
25651487
26051863
25951820
24250314
26653971
27085243
26291203
26453227
26753392
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